.

CsB

EST 2023

CUTTING / FINISHING

CUT & FINISH

EXPRESS CUT

RESTYLE

BLOW DRY

POST COLOUR BLOW DRY
BLOW DRY & TONG

GHD STYLING

COLOUR EXCLUDES CUTTING & FINISHING

ESSENTIAL -

SINGLE TONER

ROOT TAP / SMUDGE & ENDS
SEMI ALL OVER

REGROWTH TINT

FULL HEAD TINT

STYLIST
£38.00
£29.00
£48.00
£28.00
£20.00
£35.00
£20.00

£20.00
£28.00
£43.00
£43.00
£53.00

SNR STYLIST
£46.00
£37.00
£57.00
£35.00
£20.00
£40.00
£20.00

£20.00
£28.00
£48.00
£48.00
£58.00

DIRECTOR
£55.00
£46.00
£66.00
£38.00
£20.00
£45.00
£20.00

£20.00
£28.00
£53.00
£53.00
£64.00



FOILS

PARTING

HALF HEAD HL

FULL HEAD HL

TINT & PARTIAL FOIL TOP UP
ADDITIONAL TIME ENHANCEMENT

CREATIVE COLOUR

NEW TO BALAYAGE
TOP UP BALAYAGE
CREATIVE COLOUR (HR RATE)

ALL OVER / BLEACH & TONE
OVER 6 WEEKS

BLEACH & TONE UNDER 6 WEEKS
ADDITIONAL TIME FOR CREATIVE

TREATMENTS

ESSENTIAL TREATMENTS
PLEX
KERATIN BLOW DRY

STYLIST
£38.00
£58.00
£78.00
£63.00
£18.00

£113.00
£83.00
£63.00

£93.00

£73.00
£23.00

£10.00
£20.00
£150.00

SNR STYLIST
£43.00
£68.00
£88.00
£73.00
£18.00

£123.00
£93.00
£73.00

£98.00

£78.00
£23.00

£10.00
£20.00
£150.00

DIRECTOR
£48.00
£78.00
£98.00
£83.00
£18.00

£133.00
£103.00
£83.00

£103.00
£83.00
£23.00

£10.00
£20.00
£150.00



GENTS

WASH CUT & FINISH
CUT & FINISH
CLIPPER CUT

BACK AND SIDES
BEARD TRIM

OVER 65s £10 DISCOUNT
ON CUT & FINISH

CHILDREN

UNDER 12s
12 - 16 YEARS
(WITH WASH)

STYLIST
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£17.00

£15.00

£15.00
£22.00
£27.00

SNR STYLIST DIRECTOR
£35.00 £40.00
£30.00 £35.00
£24.00 £30.00
£22.00 £28.00
£15.00 £15.00
£17.00 £22.00
£24.00 £27.00
£30.00 £35.00

EXTENSIONS cONSULTATION REQUIRED BEFORE BOOKING

TAPE EXTENSIONS
TAPE FITTING

TAPE REMOVAL & RETAPE

HAIR UP

WEDDING /7 PARTY HAIR

PRICE ON CONSULTATION

1PACK £20.00
2 PACKS £40.00
3 PACKS £60.00
4 PACKS £80.00
5 PACKS £100.00
1-2 PACKS £30.00
3-5 PACKS £45.00
FROM £30.00



