

CUTTING / FINISHING

	STYLIST	SNR STYLIST	DIRECTOR
CUT & FINISH	£38.00	£46.00	£55.00
EXPRESS CUT	£29.00	£37.00	£46.00
RESTYLE	£48.00	£57.00	£66.00
BLOW DRY	£28.00	£35.00	£38.00
POST COLOUR BLOW DRY	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00
BLOW DRY & TONG	£35.00	£40.00	£45.00
GHD STYLING	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00

COLOUR EXCLUDES CUTTING & FINISHING

ESSENTIAL ~			
SINGLE TONER	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00
ROOT TAP / SMUDGE & ENDS	£28.00	£28.00	£28.00
SEMI ALL OVER	£43.00	£48.00	£53.00
REGROWTH TINT	£43.00	£48.00	£53.00
FULL HEAD TINT	£53.00	£58.00	£64.00

FOILS

	STYLIST	SNR STYLIST	DIRECTOR
PARTING	£38.00	£43.00	£48.00
HALF HEAD HL	£58.00	£68.00	£78.00
FULL HEAD HL	£78.00	£88.00	£98.00
TINT & PARTIAL FOIL TOP UP	£63.00	£73.00	£83.00
ADDITIONAL TIME ENHANCEMENT	£18.00	£18.00	£18.00

CREATIVE COLOUR

NEW TO BALAYAGE	£113.00	£123.00	£133.00
TOP UP BALAYAGE	£83.00	£93.00	£103.00
CREATIVE COLOUR (HR RATE)	£63.00	£73.00	£83.00
ALL OVER / BLEACH & TONE OVER 6 WEEKS	£93.00	£98.00	£103.00
BLEACH & TONE UNDER 6 WEEKS	£73.00	£78.00	£83.00
ADDITIONAL TIME FOR CREATIVE	£23.00	£23.00	£23.00

TREATMENTS

ESSENTIAL TREATMENTS	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00
PLEX	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00
KERATIN BLOW DRY	£150.00	£150.00	£150.00

GENTS

	STYLIST	SNR STYLIST	DIRECTOR
WASH CUT & FINISH	£30.00	£35.00	£40.00
CUT & FINISH	£25.00	£30.00	£35.00
CLIPPER CUT	£20.00	£24.00	£30.00
BACK AND SIDES	£17.00	£22.00	£28.00
BEARD TRIM	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00

OVER 65s £10 DISCOUNT ON CUT & FINISH

CHILDREN

UNDER 12s	£15.00	£17.00	£22.00
12 - 16 Years	£22.00	£24.00	£27.00
(WITH WASH)	£27.00	£30.00	£35.00

EXTENSIONS CONSULTATION REQUIRED BEFORE BOOKING

PRICE ON CON	SULTATION
1 PACK	£20.00
2 PACKS	£40.00
3 PACKS	£60.00
4 PACKS	£80.00
5 PACKS	£100.00
1-2 PACKS	£30.00
3-5 PACKS	£45.00
	1 PACK 2 PACKS 3 PACKS 4 PACKS 5 PACKS 1-2 PACKS

HAIR UP

WEDDING / PARTY HAIR

FROM £30.00

V